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CLASS - II 
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SUBJECT – ENGLISH- (II) 

Exam Subject 
Ch. 

No. 
Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

ENGLISH 

COURSEBOOK 

(PART-A) 

1 

2 

3 

Anand 

Cats Sleep Anywhere 

The Pigeons Fly Together 

ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nouns : Common and Proper 

Nouns : Collective 

Nouns : Singular and Plurals 

Articles: A, An, The 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

ENGLISH 

COURSEBOOK 

(PART-A) 

4 

5 

6 

Alice in Wonderland 

The Swing 

When Adil Speak, Words Dance 

ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Pronouns:I,You,He,She,It,We,They 

Adjectives:Describing Words 

Verbs:Action Words 

Tenses: Simple Present 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 
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SUBJECT – ENGLISH-(II) 

Exam Subject 
Ch. 

No. 
Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
2
 ENGLISH 

COURSEBOOK 

(PART-B) 

7 

8 

9 

Birbal and the Mango Tree 

Limericks  

Rainbow Girls 

ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Helping Verbs:Is, Am, Are 

Tenses:Simple Past 

Past, Present and Future Time 

Prepositions:Place Words 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

ENGLISH 

COURSEBOOK 

(PART-B) 

10 

11 

12 

 

Rainbow Boys 

Trains  

The Town Mouse and the Country 

Mouse 

ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Joining Words- and, but,or 

Sentences  

Punctuations  

Compositions  

Vocabulary  

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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SUBJECT – HINDI-(II) 

Exam Subject Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

READER 

 

1 
2 
3 

 

 

अगर कह ीं ऐसा हो जाए (कविता) 
ररया को मिऱ  टोपी (कहानी) 
अनोखा घोंसऱा (कहानी) 
 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

READER 

4 
5 
6 

बींट  गया दाद  से मिऱने (कहानी) 
िैं जाना पहचाना ह ूँ (कविता) 
िेरे पत्र (पत्र-ऱेखन) 

SUBJECT – HINDI-(II) 

Exam Subject Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

READER 

7 

8 

9 

छुट्टी (कविता) 

ऱाऱ बरसाती (कहानी) 

िौसि ककतने प्यारे हैं (कविता) 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

Reader 

10 

11 

12 

गुल्ऱ  का गज़ब वपटारा (कहानी) 

खोया – पाया (कहानी) 

िेऱा (कहानी) 

Including the syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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SUBJECT – MATHS-(II) 

Exam Lesson. No. Lesson Name 
P

er
io

d
ic

 A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

3 

WorkBook 

1 

2 

3 

2 Digit Number 

3 Digit Number 

Addition 

 

2 Digit Number 

3 Digit Number 

Addition 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

4 

5 

6 

WorkBook 

4 

5 

6 

Subtraction 

Multiplication  

Division 

 

Subtraction 

Multiplication  

Division 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessmment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

7 

8 

9 

WorkBook 

7 

8 

9 

Shapes 

Patterns  

Fraction 

  

Shapes 

Patterns  

Fraction 
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A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

10 

11 

12 

13 

WorkBook 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Measurement 

Time  

Data Handling 

Money  

 

Measurement 

Time  

Data Handling 

Money  

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessmment-2 

 

SUBJECT – E.V.S. -(II) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

3 

Our Body 

Family  

People Who Help Us 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

4 

5 

6 

 

Transport and Communication  

Living and Non-living Things 

World to Plants 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 
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P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

7 

8 

9 

 

World of Animals 

Food  

Clothes and Shelter 

 
A

n
n

u
a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

10 

12 

12 

 

Air and Water Around Us 

Weather and Seasons 

The Solar System 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

SUBJECT – COMPUTER-(II) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

 

 

1 

2 

 

 

Computer : The Smart Machine 

Input and Output Devices 

 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

3 

4 

 

Operating a Computer 

Knowing Your Keyboard: Special 

Keys and Combinations 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

5 

6 

 

Fun With TuxPaint 

Using MS Paint 
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A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

7 

8 

Type to Text 

Introduction to Coding:LOGO  

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

SUBJECT – G.K. - (II) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1  

2 

The World Of Mysteries  

India 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

3 

4 

Word Wonderland Whimsy 

SciTech Unleashed 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

5 

6 

Sporting Spirit 

Nature’s Symphony 
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A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

7 

8 

Mental Maze 

21
st
 Century Skills 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

SUBJECT – SANSKRIT-(II) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

 

ee ifjp; 

oanuk 

 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

3 

4 

5 

 

x.kuk 

laLd`rs’k n”k iq’ik.kk ukekfu 

laLd`rs’kq n”k o.kZuke ukekfu 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

6 

7 

8 

fyax Kkue~ ¼iqfYyax½ 

fyax Kkue~ ¼L=hfyax½ 

fyax Kkue~ ¼uiqaldfyax½ 



10 
 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 9 

10 

11 

12 

opu Kkue~ ¼,dopu½ 

opu Kkue~ ¼f}opue~½ 

opu Kkue~ ¼cgqpue~½ 

opu Kkue~ ¼i”kq&if{k.k½ 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

 

SUBJECT – URDU-(II) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

3 

 تشدید

ف  ساکن حرو

 حمد )نظم(

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 4 

5 

6 

7 

 برسات

خلقت  خدا کی 

 اسکول

 سمتیں

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

8 

9 

11 

1 1 

 

 آنکھوں کی حفاظت

 گیندے کا پودا

 نعت

 صبح کی سیر

 



11 
 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

12 

13 

1 4 

15 

ں ریا  جدید سوا

 حفاظت

 جامع مسجد دہلی

سیر  چڑیا گھر کی 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

 

SUBJECT – Art-(II) 

Exam P. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Bumbo-Jumbo 

Football  

Open and Close 

Big and Small 

Tall and Short 

Input and Output Devices 

Solar System 

Clothes  

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Little Animals   

Santa Claus 

Pears  

Windmill  

Duck  

Aeroplane  

Flower  

Fish  

Joker  

Alien  

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 
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P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
2

 21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Hidden Bird 

Hidden Fish 

Snowman  

Shapes  

Carrots  

Icecream  

Bird  

Ship  

Mushroom  

Octopus   

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Duckling   

Timmy Tortoise 

Puppy (Paper Folding) 

Crafty Mouse (Paper Folding)  

Slide (Paper Folding)  

Fish (Thumb Impression) 

Flower vase (Paper Collage) 

Cat Face 

Flower (Cloth Collage) 

Evaluation 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

     Little Flower Group Of School      

 
 
   LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      SIKATIYA, MAU. 9455627566    
            
      LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      NIZAMUDDINPURA, MAU  9628383619 
 

      LITTLE FLOWER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL          

2 
0 
2 
4

2

5 
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      MAU-BALLIA ROAD, KHALISPUR. 7270875310 
             
      LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      KIRIHARAPUR, BALLIA. 9554796642 
 
 
      LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      BANGAWAN, GHOSI, MAU. 6392634143 
             
      AZAD HIND P.G. COLLEGE 
      SIKATIYA, MAU.  9616347020 
    
      AZAD HIND INTER COLLEGE 
      SIKATIYA, MAU. 9451127132 
   
       SONA DEVI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
       KIRIHARAPUR, BALLIA. 8874801712 
            
     
 

“KNOWLEDGE IS POWER” 
 

‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡ 

 

Children are 

the eyes of 

nation, 

education is 

the power of 

eyes. 


